

## Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited

(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -GOWRIBIDANUR

RR No.	Account ID	Tariff		BillNo	Billing Pe	eriod		BillDat	BillDate		DueDate Di		Disconnection Date		
GRHT19	3578986	HT2C(I)	1215	1215199000620		- 01-04-	02-04-2025		,	15-04-2025 3		30-04-2025	80-04-2025		
			Contract Demand(KVA)				35	90 % of CD(KVA)				32			
	Recorded Demand(KVA)				22.06		Billing Demand			32					
Name & Address:	Spl Incentive sc	heme(S	IS)							0					
The Social Welfar	Wheeled Energy	y(Cap)													
road,Karekallaha	Open access energy				0		Supply Voltage			0					
	Submeter(same bill)				0 Submet		eter(separate bill)								
	CSS Exempted	WE(NC	(E(NCS) 0				DERS Base Cons(KWH)			0					
	Recorded PF				0.387 Meter Status				NORMAL						
Description	MD Meter	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter		TOD/Wheeling/Open Access Energy							ss Energy			
Pres Reading 01-04-2025	0.4412	5953.62	8516.64	TOD Zone		IR	FR	TOD Units		eeled s (Cap)	Wheeled Units (Non Cap)	Open Access Units	DERS	TOD EC/SIS Rebate	
Prev Readino 01-03-2025	0	5920.565	8431.325	06:00 to 0	9:00 Hrs(0)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
Difference	0.4412	33.055	85.315	09:00 to 1	8:00 Hrs(0)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
Meter Consta	nt 50	50	50	18:00 to 2	2:00 Hrs(0)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
Consumption	22.06	1652.75	4265.75	22:00 to 0	6:00 Hrs(0)	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
Less/Add:Cor	ns 0	0													
Net Cons(EC	l) 22.06	1652.75	4265.75	To	otal	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	

Billing	Details			Tax Details				
Bill Details	Units	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)	Tax Exemption	NO			
Demand Charges	32.00	290	9,280.00	Tax on Energy Charges @ 9%	1,056.11			
Excess MD penalty	0	0	0	Tax on Open Access Energy @ 9%	0			
Excess MD penalty(HT-5)	0	0.00	0	Tax on Wheeled Energy(Captive) At Rs: 20 paise	0			
EC	1,652.75	7.1	11,734.53	Tax on Wheeled Energy(Non Captive) @ 9%	0			
FAC	1,652.75	0.17	280.97	Tax ShortClaim	0			
Sub Meter EC/IVR/IOD/TCS	0		0	CGST	0			
Net TOD Charges	0	0	0.00	SGST	0			
Special Incentive(SIS)			0.00	Total Tax	1,056.11			
PF Penalty	1,652.75	(0.51 * 3)	2,528.71	Interest	1,015.49			
Rebate /Discount/Prompt Payment	0	0	0	Others	0			
Cross Subsidy charges(OAU)	0	0	0	Total Others	0			
Cross Subsidy charges(Wheeling Non Cap)	0	0	0	Bill Amount	25,895.81			
Addl Sur charges on OAU	0	1.37	0	Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)				
Addl Sur charges on wheeled (Non Cap)	0	0.82	0	Revenue	1,10,292.89			
Discounted Energy Rebate	0.00	0.00	0	Tax	5,274.72			
Reading Charges	0	0	0	Interest on Revenue	1,212.39			
Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference			0	Interest on Tax	0			
	<u>.                                      </u>			Total Arrears	1,16,780.00			
				Net Payable Amount	1,42,676.00			

One Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees only											
Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00											
Amount Under Disputes:	0	Appeal	0	Court Case	0	0					

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM
Account Number 3578986
Bank Name Bank Of India
Branch Cantonment
IFSC CODE BKID00BSCOM
Amount 1,42,676.00



## Bengaluru Electricity Supply Company Limited

(Wholly Owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

BESCOM GSTN No: 29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -GOWRIBIDANUR

RR No.	Account ID	Tariff		BillNo	BillNo Billing Period			BillDa	ite	DueDate Disconi		onnection	nnection Date	
GRHT46	4835180	HT2C(I)	12	15199000637	01-03-2025 - 01-04- 2025		02-04-2	025	15-04-2025		30-04-202	04-2025		
		Contract Demar	Contract Demand(KVA)				50 90 % of CD(KVA)				45			
		Recorded Dema	and(KVA)			28.	13 Billing Dem	Billing Demand						
Name & Address:	:	Spl Incentive sc	heme(SIS)			1	No Spl Incentiv	e BaseCons			0			
THE EXTENCTION	N OFFICER-MARAL	Wheeled Energy	y(Cap)				0 Wheeled E	nergy(Non Cap)			0			
		Open access er	nergy				0 Supply Volt	age		0				
		Submeter(same	bill)				0 Submeter(s	separate bill)						
		CSS Exempted	CSS Exempted WE(NCS)				0 DERS Base	e Cons(KWH)						
	Recorded PF 0.86 Meter Status							NORMAL						
Description	MD Meter	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter						TOD/Whee	ling/Open Acce	ss Energy			
Pres Reading	g: 0.1125	1009.39	1124.28	TOD Zo	ne	IR	FR	TOD	Wheeled	Wheeled Units (Non	Open Access	DERS	TOD EC/SIS	
01-04-2025								Units	Units (Cap)	Cap)	Units		Rebate	
Prev Reading	g 0	993.34	1105.83	06:00 to 00:0	0.1140(0)		_	0	0	0	0	0	0	
01-03-2025		993.34	1105.63	06:00 to 09:0	U HIS(U)	0	0	U	0	0	0	0		
Difference	0.1125	16.05	18.45	09:00 to 18:0	0 Hrs(0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Meter Consta	nt 250	250	250	18:00 to 22:0	0 Hrs(0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Consumption	n 28.13	4012.5	4612.5	22:00 to 06:0	0 Hrs(0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Less/Add:Cor	ns 0	0											,	
Net Cons(EC	l) 28.13	4012.5	4612.5	Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Billing	Details			Tax Details				
Bill Details	Units	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)	Tax Exemption	NO			
Demand Charges	45.00	290	13,050.00	Tax on Energy Charges @ 9%	2,563.99			
Excess MD penalty	0	0	0	Tax on Open Access Energy @ 9%	0			
Excess MD penalty(HT-5)	0	0.00	0	Tax on Wheeled Energy(Captive) At Rs: 20 paise	0			
EC	4,012.50	7.1	28,488.75	Tax on Wheeled Energy(Non Captive) @ 9%	0			
FAC	4,012.50	0.17	682.12	Tax ShortClaim	0			
Sub Meter EC/IVR/IOD/TCS	0		0	CGST	0			
Net TOD Charges	0	0	0.00	SGST	0			
Special Incentive(SIS)			0.00	Total Tax	2,563.99			
PF Penalty	4,012.50	(0.04 * 3)	481.50	Interest	252.03			
Rebate /Discount/Prompt Payment	0	0	0	Others	0			
Cross Subsidy charges(OAU)	0	0	0	Total Others	0			
Cross Subsidy charges(Wheeling Non Cap)	0	0	0	Bill Amount	45,518.39			
Addl Sur charges on OAU	0	1.37	0	Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)				
Addl Sur charges on wheeled (Non Cap)	0	0.82	0	Revenue	0			
Discounted Energy Rebate	0.00	0.00	0	Тах	0			
Reading Charges	0	0	0	Interest on Revenue	0			
Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference			0	Interest on Tax	0			
	<u> </u>		-	Total Arrears	0			
				Net Payable Amount	45,518.00			

Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen Rupees only											
Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00											
Amount Under Disputes:	0	Appeal	0	Court Case	0	0					

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name
Account Number
4835180
Bank Name
Bank Of India
Branch
Cantonment
IFSC CODE
BKID00BSCOM
Amount
45,518.00